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Semi-final

KOR 26 - 25 GER

(17-13) (26-25)

Korea

26

5

4

5

5

0

8

49

2

4

10

53.06

8

5

19

9

0

0

Goals / Shots

Line

Back

Field

Penalty

Free throw

Fast break

Turnovers

Steals

Fouls

25

7

3

8

2

0

5

47

10

2

3

Germany

53.19

14

6

20

2

0

0

1st referee:

2nd referee:

DEN

DEN

CHRISTENSEN, OLE

JORGENSEN, PER GODSK

Final 7th-8th

ESP 2 6 - 1 7 NGR

(14- 5) (26-17)

Spain

26

9

1

6

2

0

11

46

7

3

19

56.52

14

3

15

3

0

0

Goals / Shots

Line

Back

Field

Penalty

Free throw

Fast break

Turnovers

Steals

Fouls

17

9

1

1

1

0

6

41

9

3

21

Nigeria

41.46

13

5

16

1

0

0

1st referee:

2nd referee:

JPN

JPN

GOTO, NOBORU

SHIMADA, FUSAJI

Team:

Coach:

Assistant:

KOR Korea

CHUNG, HYUNG-KYUN

KIM, KAP-SOO

Name

Position

NAM, EUN-YOUNG

Wing

LEE, HO-YOUN

Back

LEE, MI-YOUNG

Wing

HONG, JEONG-HO

Centre

LIM, O-KYUNG

Centre

MIN, HYE-SOOK

Centre

PARK, JEONG-LIM

Back

OH, SUNG-OK

Back

JANG, RI-RA

Goalkeeper

KIM, HWA-SOOK

Centre

PARK, KAP-SOOK

Centre

CHA, JAE-KYUNG

Goalkeeper

No.

02

03

05

06

07

08

09

10

12

14

15

16

Goals

Shot

6

1

6

2

10

3

9

11

0

1

0

0

%Shot/Goal

5

0

4

1

5

3

4

3

0

1

0

0

83.33

0.00

66.67

50.00

50.00

100.00

44.44

27.27

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

Assist

0

0

0

0

2

1

0

4

0

0

0

0

Steals

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

Team:

Coach:

Assistant:

GER Germany

STRAUCH, HEINZ

SCHUMANN. ROBERT OTTO HEINRICH

Name

Position

URBANKE, BIANCA

Back

MUHLNER, KERSTIN

Back

LEONTE, ELENA

Back

CISZEWSKI, CAROLA

Wing

SCHMITT, SILVIA

Back

BOELK, ANDREA

Centre

ERLER, MICHAELA

Pivot

PALME, GABRIELE

Wing

No.

02

04

05

06

07

08

10

11

Goals

Shot %Shot/Goal

7

4

6

3

11

1

6

1

ADAMIK, SABINE HEIDRUN

Goalkeeper

KRUEGER, ANJA

Pivot

FITTINGER, SILKE

Wing

STOLLETZ, ANDREA

Goalkeeper

12

14

15

16

0

4

4

0

3

1

4

1

7

0

3

1

0

2

3

0

42.86

25.00

66.67

33.33

63.64

0.00

50.00

100.00

0.00

50.00

75.00

0.00

Assist

0

0

0

2

2

3

0

0

0

0

1

0

Steals

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

Team:

Coach:

Assistant:

ESP Spain

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO

GONZALEZ MEJIAS, RAFAEL

Name

Position No.

MARIN LOPEZ, MONTSERRAT

Goalkeeper 01

Goals

Shot

0

UGARTEMENDIA SAGARZAZU, AMAIA

Back 02 8

TERCERO ROLANDO, ESPERANZA

Back 05

HERNANDEZ MARTIN, RITA

Wing 06

0

1

MAKAZAGA URRUTIA, KARMELE

Centre 07

GOMEZ ARQUER, CRISTINA

Pivot 08

SANCHEZ SANTOS, BEGOÑA

Pivot 09

VIZCAINO TORRE, RAQUEL

Wing 10

4

8

5

0

RUIZ DE ASSIN JORDA, DOLORES

Wing 11

PUCHE DIAZ, MONTSERRAT

Back 13

MARTIN-CALERO, BLANCA

Centre 14

6

7

7

SANCHEZ BRAVO, MARIA EUGENIA

Goalkeeper 16 0

%Shot/Goal

0

5

0

1

1

7

3

0

3

3

3

0

0.00

62.50

0.00

100.00

25.00

87.50

60.00

0.00

50.00

42.86

42.86

0.00

Assist

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

4

1

2

0

0

Steals

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

Team:

Coach:

Assistant:

NGR Nigeria

ATUSU, ANTHONY

CHUKWUEMEKA, CHUCKWU

Name

Position

DIRIBE, BARBARA

Goalkeeper

NKECHI ABI, AGUSTINA

Back

No.

01

02

Goals

Shot %Shot/Goal

0

12

YAMALA EGWOLOSAN, BRIDGET

Centre

IDAUSA, EUNICE

Back

SORONADI, MARY

Wing

NWACHUKWU, MARY

Centre

ANYIAM, JUSTINA

Pivot

UMUNNA, VICTORIA

Back

AJODO, ANGELA

Wing

03

04

05

06

08

09

11

0

5

1

1

4

6

6

IHEBOM, CHIAKA LAURETTA

Wing

AKPULO, JUSTINA

Wing

NWAOGU, IMMACULATE

Goalkeeper

13

14

16

2

4

0

0

4

0

1

0

0

4

1

3

2

2

0

0.00

33.33

0.00

20.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

16.67

50.00

100.00

50.00

0.00

Assist

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Steals

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

256


